DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Rozmiar [']
Zakres [mm]
L [mm]

Waga [kg]
Typ

Opis

5-05-2024

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN
TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRZEMYSLU | MOTORYZAC]I

E090113

150.00
1-150
630.00
4.20

szwedzki

stalowy, gtéwka odchylona pod katem 90°

SYMBOL: E090113 MANUFACTURER: Expert

EAN: 3258950901138

EO090113 - 90° Swedish type pipe wrenches, 150 mm

+A:150mm /3"

+L: 630 mm

+ Weight: 4.2 kg

+ Jaws tilted at 90 degrees.

+ Chrome vanadium steel body.
+ Varnished.

U WARRANTY: 12 MONTHS FOR ALL MANUFACTURING FLAWS
AND FAULTS

441 ,91 zt (tax excl.)

(543,55 zt (tax incl.))

https://narzedzia.expert/en/18701-e090113-90-swedish-type-pipe-wrenches-150-mm.html
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